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Thrift Savings Plan

Rates of Return were updated on April 5, 2002.

PRIVATE

G Fund
F Fund
C Fund
S Fund
I Fund

March 2002
0.44%
(1.66%)
3.73%
6.83%
5.82%

Last 12 Months*
(4/1/2001 - 3/31/2002)
5.35%
5.45%
0.12%
10.18%
(8.79%)


* The G, F, C, S, and I Fund returns for the last twelve months assume, except for the crediting of earnings, unchanging balances (time-weighting) from month to month, and assume earnings are compounded on a monthly basis. The S and I Funds were implemented in May 2001. The last 12 months returns therefore reflect the actual performance of the S and I Funds for May 2001 and subsequent months and the returns of the Wilshire 4500 and EAFE (Europe, Australasia, Far East) indexes (without deduction of any administrative expenses, trading costs, or investment management fees), respectively, for the months before May 2001.






The monthly G, F, C, S, and I Fund returns represent the actual total rates of return used to allocate monthly earnings to participant accounts. Allocations are usually completed by the 4th business day of the month. The returns are shown after deduction of accrued TSP administrative expenses. The F, C, S, and I Fund returns also reflect the deduction of trading costs and accrued investment management fees.

Federal Long Term Care Insurance

Early Enrollment for the Federal Long Term Care Insurance Program runs from March 25 to May 15, 2002. Early enrollment is specifically for individuals who have done the research already and know what long term care and long term care insurance are all about. Individuals who need to learn more in order to make an informed decision when choosing their options should wait to apply during the open season starting July 1. For more information about the Program, see the OPM Frequently Asked Questions. Plan information and applications are on the Long Term Care Partners web site.  

Early Enrollment




Open Season

25 March – 15  May  



July 1 – 31 December 

Premiums for Long Term Care Insurance are finally available.  For more information visit www.opm.gov/insure/ltc


2d Lt Jennifer Stock, DSN: 555-3319 or Comm. (217) 761-3319

Pam Wells, DSN: 555-3640 or Comm. (217) 761-3640

SSgt Scott Wade, DSN: 555-3641 or Comm. (217) 761-3641

_____________________________________________________________________________
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Knowing Yourself & Your Employees
15-16 May 2002

Camp Lincoln, RTI Building, Classroom 1

Springfield, IL

An intensive 2-day workshop for Technician Supervisors

This workshop can help you master the fundamental building blocks of effective supervision.  From goal-setting to negotiation, employee motivation to team building, you’ll cover this and more.

In just two days of exciting, interactive training, you’ll cover such topics as:

· Personal Profile  (DISC)

· Time Management/One Minute Manager 

· Action Planning

· Situational Leadership

· How to Run a Meeting

· Leading a Diverse Workforce

Class size is limited.  Requests must be received in this office by 7 May 2002, so get your requests (DD Form 1556-1) into your Directorate now.  ANG Technicians will request training through their Remote Designee.  Additional information about the class, and a roster identifying individuals selected to attend, will be distributed by 10 May 2002.

For further information, please call MSG Jean Collier, Employee Development Specialist at (217) 761-3541.
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For the Month of April

Theresa Wiseman



10 yrs





Tyrone Smith



20 yrs





James Wong




10 yrs





James Bullock



10 yrs





Clarence Nelson



15 yrs





John Taylor




20 yrs





Kenneth Stephens



10 yrs
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